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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results-MAY 2019

Name of the Instituti

REGISTER NUMBER
1802AP1024
1802AP1025
1802AP1026
1802AP1027
1802AP1028
1802AP1029
1802AP1030
1802AP1031
1802AP1032
1802AP1033
1802AP1034
1802AP1035
1802AP1036
1802AP1037
1802AP1038
1802AP1039
1802AP1040
1802AP1041
1802AP1042
1802AP1043
1802AP1044
1802AP1045
1802AP1046

on: SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM CA

NAME
THANGAPAVUNRAI .V
NAVEEN KUMAR .R.A
DEEN MOHAMED .H
NISHANTH .R
SOUNDHARYA .S
HARITHA R

SAKTHI K

SHANTHI .V

JENITHA M

SNEHA .D

JAMEEL BATCHA .M
KANIMOZHI .K
DHIVYASRI K
MERLIN CHOPRA .S
MOHAMED MALI .M
MOHAMED ARISH .J
SARAVANAKUMAR.M
KAVIYATHAMIZH.A
RANJEEDHA.A
BHARATHAN.S
ANANDAVEL.G
BALAJLK

MOHAN RALE

17110AEC21 17111AEC22 17198SEC 23 17198SEC 24 ITI98AEC 25
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EX]
34 52 86 A 31 52 &3 A 28 56 B4 A 31 49 80 A 29 51 8l A 2T 38
34 54 88 A 32 52 84 A 29 54 83 36 45 81 A 36 50 8o A 33 55
36 51 87 A 35 54 89 A 28 59 87 A 28 45 73 B 28 50 78 B 32 48
35 51 86 A 25 51 76 B 27 58 85 A 29 30 79 B 29 52 3l A 30 44
35 36 9l S 25 52 77 B 33 55 88 A 28 41 69 ¢ 25 51 76 B 31 40
36 53 89 A 31 352 83 A 32 48 80 A 27 52 79 B 25 52 77 B 32 41
32 51 83 A 31 40 7 B 30 44 74 B 29 48 77 B 31 32 83 A 36 57
35 51 86 A 36 39 75 B 31 40 71 B 28 51 79 B 31 40 7I B 28 38
32 52 B84 A 28 56 84 A 32 41 73 B 27 52 79 il 40 71 B 29 22
32 54 86 A 32 38 90 S 31 52 83 A 33 33 86 A 32 54 86 A28 52
32 54 86 A 30 56 86 A 32 52 84 A 32 53 85 A 31 52 83 A 33 53
36 52 88 A 31 52 83 A 35 54 89 A 30 53 83 A 32 52 84 A 36 352
35 52 87 A 32 52 B84 A 25 51 76 B 31 351 82 35 51 86 A 34 S8
34 52 86 A 35 54 89 A 25 52 T B 32 50 82 36 50 86 A 35 34
34 54 88 A 25 51 76 B 31 52 83 A 35 48 83 A 40 520 92 S 30 3
36 51 87 A 25 52 M7 B 31 40 71 B 32 47 79 B 40 52 92 S 28 56
35 51 86 A 31 52 83 A 36 39 75 B 31 49 80 32 351 83 A 27 5
35 56 9] S 31 40 71 B 28 56 84 A 36 45 81 A 31 0 8l A 33 32
36 53 89 A 36 39 75 B 29 354 83 A 28 45 73 B 36 48 84 A 32 5l
32 51 83 A 28 56 84 A 28 39 87 A 29 50 79 B 28 49 77 B3l 3
35 51 86 A 31 52 83 A 27 538 85 A 28 41 69 c 290 48 77 B 36 30
32 52 #4 A 32 52 84 A 33 55 88 A 27T 52 19 B 28 51 79 B 28 350
32 54 86 A 35 54 89 A 32 48 80 A 29 B B 29 32

Contoller O%X ‘O

17198AEC26L

" TOT GRD
85 A
8 A
80 A
4 B
71 B
73 B
93
86 A
51 D
80 A
86 A
88 A
92 S
8 A
84 A
84 A
82 A
85 A
83 A
8 A
86 A
78 B
81 A

o

minatio



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results-MAY 2019

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM CA

AF AEC SEC 2 SEC 2 LC 25 9ISAEC2

REGISTERNUMBER: NAME INT ilg;\!ln\lli)(:lZI(;RD INT l[?,l\!I'L?I"PE)("‘I'ZZGRD INT !!z.l\?[?f?li"(gzl'—l(}RD INT llz;?b'll‘ﬁilﬁil{l) INT IFT{?;B(:F-:?RD I?\"FI:!"ZI,\J']'E[‘"{I%((;"}M(A]R])
1802AP1047 BRINDHA.S 32 54 B6 A 25 51 7% B 30 44 74 B 28 51 7% B 33 33 86 A 36 37 93 S
1802AP1048 SIVARANIINLR 36 52 88 A 25 32 77 B 31 40 71 B 27 52 79 B 32 53 8BS A28 8 86 A
1802AP1049 POULINE SARAL.G 35 52 8 A 31 52 76 B 32 41 74 B 33 5 79 B 30 53 86 A 29 22 93 S
1802AP1050 VENGATACHALAPATHI.G 34 32 86 A 31 40 71 B 36 51 8 A 32 53 &5 A 31 51 B2 A28 52 80 A
1802AP1051 SUVEDHA.P 34 54 88 A 3 3% 75 B 35 51 8% A 30 53 83 A 32 50 82 A 33 33 8 A
1802AP1052 SURESH.V 36 51 87 A 28 56 84 A 35 56 91 S 31 51 82 A 35 48 B3 A 36 32 88 A
1802AP1033 LAVANYA.G 35 51 86 A 29 54 B3 A 36 53 89 A 32 50 B2 A 32 47719 B 34 58 92 S
1802AP1054 SHANMUGA PRIYA.A 35 56 9l S 28 3% 8 A 32 51 B8 A 35 48 &3 A 31 49 B0 A 35 M4 89 A
1802AP1055 THAMIZHVANAN.S 36 53 8 A 27 58 85 A 35 51 8 A 32 47 79 B 36 45 8l A 30 4 84 A
1802AP1056 KALAIVANLK 32 51 83 A 33 55 88 A 32 52 84 A 31 49 RO A28 45 T3 B 28 36 84 A
1802AP1057 ABITHA.V 35 51 8 A 32 48 80 A 32 54 8 A 36 45 8i A 29 50 79 B 27 55 82 A
1802AP1058 MOWLANLM 32 50 82 A 30 44 74 B 32 34 8 A 28 45 73 B 28 41 69 C 33 52 B8 A
1802AP1059 JENIFER.S 32 50 82 A 31 40 7l B 3 52 8 A 29 50 79 B 27 52 719 B 32 51 83 A
1802AP1060 HARIHARAN.R 32 50 8 A 32 41 173 B 35 52 8 A 28 41 6% C 33 52 85 A 31 52 83 A

17110AEC21 TAMIL -11

17111AEC22 ENGLISH 11

171988EC 23 ADVERTISING AND SALESMANSHIP

17198SEC 24 BUSINESS LAW

17198AEC 25 PROGRAMMING IN C

17198AEC26L PROGRAMMING IN C LAB

H Mlg
Contoller o Examination




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results-MAY 2019

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM CA

REGISTER NUMBER NAME

1802AP1001
[802AP1002
1802AP1003
IBO2APLO04
1802APT005
1BU2ZAP1006
1802AP1007
1802AP1008
1802AP1009
1802AP1010
1802AP1011
1802AP1012
1802AP1013
1802AP1014
1802AP1013
1802AP1016
1802AP1017
1802AP1018
1802AP1019
1802AP1020
1802AP1021
1802AP1022
1802AP1023
1802AP1024
1802AP1025

PREETHI .S

SRIRAM .R
MOHANAPRIYA .R
SUBETHA .S

STALIN .S

NAVEEN KUMAR . T
JUSTIN SAMRAIJ .1
BHUVANESHWARI .S
YAZHINI .V
KRISHNAKUMAR .M
INDUMATHI .P
VIDHASAKAR K
GOKUL KISHAN .H
UDHAYARANIJITHA .S
ABDUL QADER
YOGESHWARAN .D
DHARMADURAIL .A
KALAI CHELVAN .M
NAVANEETHAKRISHNAN N
PONNARASAN .P
VENKATARAMANAN .J
VIGNESH KUMAR .B
MUGESHKANNA .L
THANGAPAVUNRAJ .V
NAVEEN KUMAR .R.A

INT

17198RL.S27

EXT

TOT

GRD

P S

-

o o o orr T W P O @ > R > > >»> =

17120SECO2AL

INT EXT TOT GRD INT

35 51 86 A 34
33 50 85 A 31
32 48 80 A 29
32 49 &1 A 32
3l 3] 79 B 33
32 51 83 A 30
32 52 84 A 28
40 53 93 S 26
40 53 93 S 40
32 53 85 A 39
33 51 84 A 38
31 50 81 A 34
30 48 78 B 31
35 47 82 A 31
35 49 84 A 34
31 45 76 B 31
32 45 77 B 29
35 40 75 B 32
25 41 66 C 35

17111SECO02L
EXT TOT
48 82
48 79
54 83
52 §4
52 87
49 79
41 69
47 3
45 85
46 85
58 96
52 86
47 78
52 83
52 86
41 72
42 71
42 74
52 87
50 84
52 83
52 81
52 84
52 87
45 58

GRD

[ " B v~ v =
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :

: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results-MAY 2019

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM CA

REGISTER NUMBER NAME

1802AP1026
1802AP1027
1802AP1028
1802AP1029
1802AP1030
1802AP1031
1802AP1032
IBO2AP1033
1802AP1034
1802AP1035
1802AP1036
1802AP1037
1802AP1038
1802AP1039
1802AP1040
1802AP1041
1802AP1042
1802AP1043
1802AP1044
1802AP 1045
1802AP1046
1802AP1047
1802AP1048
1802AP1049
1802AP1050

DEEN MOHAMED .H
NISHANTH .R
SOUNDHARYA S
HARITHA .R
SAKTHI .K
SHANTHI .V
JENITHA .M

SNEHA .D

JAMEEL BATCHA .M
KANIMOZHI .K
DHIVYASRI .K
MERLIN CHOPRA .S
MOHAMED MALI .M
MOHAMED ARISH )
SARAVANAKUMAR.M
KAVIYATHAMIZH.A
RANIJEEDHA.A
BHARATHAN.S
ANANDAVEL.G
BALAJLK

MOHAN RAILE
BRINDHA.S
SIVARANIINLR
POULINE SARAL.G

VENGATACHALAPATHILG

INT

17198RLS27

wh h
[3¥] J

TOT
87
87
86

17120SECO2AL

GRD INT EXT TOT

A 28 54
A 27 51
A 33 52
A 32 52
B 30 40
C 31 39

L
[35)
h
o

TR EE PP E OO0 >> > o
|o*]
(=]
&=

GRD

ve i - v+ B v v A S v v .

>

(o

@ e e P B pe QX

INT
29
32
38
34
28
26
40
39
33
32
30
40
29

17111SECO2L

EXT

TOT:
58
84
92
76
74
68
82
91
85
77
82
92
81
79
70
54
54
57
58
80
83
79
79
79
72

GRD

v r 0= T P C
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results-MAY 2019

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM CA

17198RLS27 17120SECO02AL 17111SECO02L
REGISTER NUMBER NAME
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

1802AP1051  SUVEDHA.P 30 3 6 C 3% 39 74 B 30 39 6 C
1802AP1052  SURESH.V 31 6 8 A 35 56 9l S 31 56 8 A
1802AP1053  LAVANYA.G 9 54 8 A 3 54 9% S 32 58 9 S
1802AP1054  SHANMUGA PRIYA.A % 59 8 A 32 9 9 S 31 56 81 A
1802AP1055  THAMIZHVANAN.S 7 58 8 A 35 58 93 s 2 52 8 A
1802AP1056  KALAIVANLK 2 55 8 A 32 55 8 A 32 55 8 A
1802AP1057  ABITHA.V 30 48 78 B 32 a8 8 A 30 48 78 B
1802AP1058  MOWLANLM 32 4 76 B 32 4 76 B 2 4 76
1802AP1059  JENIFER.S 30 4 70 B 3% 40 76 B 30 40 70
1802AP1060  HARIHARAN.R 31 4 72 B 35 4 76 B 31 4 12

17198RLS27 RESEARCH LED SEMINAR

17120SEC02AL PACKAGE LAB ~II

17111SEC02L COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH LAB -1

ContrﬂllerL

g d\ﬂ(
xaminations
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403 ) ? ) 1 2 ) ) 7

Controller of Examinations ' J
B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results - DEC' 2019

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

Department : B.COM CA
17110AEC31 17111AEC 32 171988EC 33 171988EC 34 17161AEC 35 LTI9SAEC 361

REGISTER NUNIBER NAME
INT  EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXNT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

1802AP1001 PREETHI .S 29 46 75 B 29 40 69 ¢ 34 42 76 B 34 54 88 A 39 46 835 A 52 &l 83 A
1802AP1002 SRIRAM R 32 42 74 B 25 40 65 [ 31 52 83 A 31 34 85 A 38 42 80 A 38 52 90 S
1802AP1003 MOHANAPRIYA R 35 42 77 B 28 48 76 B 38 52 90 S 38 52 90 S 34 42 76 B 34 52 86 A
1802AP1004 SUBETHA S 36 46 82 A 29 47 76 B 34 52 86 A 34 52 86 A 31 46 i B 31 32 83 A
1802AP1003 STALIN .S 31 54 85 A 32 49 81 A 31 33 84 A 31 46 77 B 38 34 92 S 31 43 76 B
1802AP1006 NAVEEN KUMAR . T 34 52 86 A 35 41 76 B 29 52 81 A 29 42 71 B 3D 52 87 A 29 40 69 <

1R02AP1007 JUSTIN SAMRAIJ I 29 52 81 A 29 40 69 C 32 52 84 A 32 52 84 A 36 34 90 S 32 60 92 S
1BOZAP1008 BHUVANESHWARI 8 32 52 84 A 32 40 72 B 33 33 88 A 35 52 87 A 32 52 84 A 35 32 87 A
1802AP1009 YAZHINI .V 35 41 76 B 39 52 91 5 32 53 85 A 30 53 83 A 35 52 91 S 36 52 88 A
1802AP1G10 KRISHNAKUMAR M 25 40 63 C 38 60 98 S 40 49 89 A 28 52 80 A 38 49 87 A 28 34 §2 A
1802AP1011 INDUMATHI .P 28 40 68 C 34 54 88 A 40 41 81 A 26 52 78 B 34 41 75 B 26 50 76 B
1802AP1012 VIDHASAKAR K 29 54 83 A 31 54 85 A 40 40 80 A 40 53 93 S 31 52 83 A 40 52 92 S
1802AP1013 GOKUL KISHAN H 32 52 84 A 38 47 85 A 40 40 80 A 39 53 92 S 4 43 77 B 39 52 91 S
1802AP1014 UDHAYARANIITHA .S 33 54 87 A 34 48 82 A 29 47 76 B 38 49 87 A 31 42 73 B 29 52 81 A
1802AP1015 ABDUL QADER 32 56 88 A 31 49 80 A 32 45 77 B 34 4] 75 B 29 4] 70 B 25 53 78 B
1802AP1016 YOGESHWARAN .D 30 52 82 A 29 60 89 A 35 46 81 A 31 40 71 B 32 40 72 B 28 5l 79 B
1802AP1017 DHARMADURAI A 40 52 92 S 32 54 86 A 36 42 78 B 31 40 71 B 35 40 75 B 32 53 85 A
1802AP1018 KALAICHELVAN M 29 54 83 A 35 49 84 A 28 42 70 B 34 48 82 A 36 48 84 A 40 51 91 S
1802AP1019 NAVANEETHAKRISHNAN N 40 52 92 S 36 60 96 S 40 46 86 A 31 49 80 A 28 47 75 B 40 52 92 5
1802AP1020 PONNARASAN P 40 52 92 S 28 54 82 A 40 54 94 S 29 60 89 A 26 52 78 B

1802AP1021 VENKATARAMANAN I 40 54 94 S 26 50 76 B 29 52 81 A 32 54 86 A 40 54 94 S

1802AP1022 VIGNESH KUMAR .B 40 50 90 S 40 52 92 S 25 53 78 B 35 49 84 A 39 54 93 S

1802AP1023 MUGESHKANNA L 29 51 80 A 39 52 91 S 35 34 89 A 34 48 82 A 3¢ 57 96 S

Controllef of Examinations




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results - JUL'2020
Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

Department : B.COM CA

TR AR NAME 171T0AEC41 171_11:\?:(,'42 17198SEC43 17198SEC44 17198AEC45 ITI98:§F(‘;46L
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1802AP1026 DEEN MOHAMED H 38 52 90 S 29 52 81 A 40 9 79 B 26 53 79 B 34 42 76 B 34 57 91 S
1802AP1027 NISHANTH R 29 52 81 A 32 53 85 A 35 48 83 A 40 54 G4 S 2 50 R2 A 31 58 89
1802AP1028 SOUNDHARYA 8 33 52 85 A 35 51 86 A 31 47 78 B 39 3796 5 i3 52 85 A 2% 60 89 A
1802AP1029 HARITHA R 40 52 92 S 36 60 96 S 40 46 86 A 33 47 80 A I8 37 75 B 40 52 92 S
1802AP1030 SAKTHI K 40 52 92 S 28 34 82 A 40 54 94 S 32 48 80 A 26 52 78 B 29 32 81 A
1802AP1031 SHANTHI .V 40 54 94 5 26 50 76 B 29 52 81 A 30 49 79 B 40 340 64 S 25 52 7 B
1802AP1032 JENITHA M 40 50 90 S 40 52 92 S 25 53 78 B 40 41 81 A 39 54 93 S 28 40 68 e
1S02AP1033 SNEHA D 26 52 78 B 30 60 90 S 30 51 81 A 40 52 9N S 32 56 88 A 29 83 A
1802AP1034 JAMEEL BATCHA M 30 47 77 B 31 55 86 A 31 52 83 A 40 52 9N S 33 55 88 A 28 59 87 A
1802AP1035 KANIMOZHI K 31 60 91 S 32 52 84 A 32 52 84 A 32 52 84 A 30 54 84 A 27 38 85 A
1802AP1036 DHIVYASRI K 32 60 92 S 35 56 91 S 35 51 86 A 33 54 87 A 3 a7 88 A 3 55 48 A
1802AP1037 MERLIN CHOPRA .S 32 58 90 S ) 36 54 90 § 36 50 86 A il 51 82 A 29 58 87 A 32 48 80 A
1802AP1038 MOHAMED MALI M 39 52 91 S 28 52 80 A 28 54 §2 A 23 52 80 A 26 45 71 B 26 42 68 c
1802AP1039 MOHAMED ARISH I 38 52 90 S 29 52 81 A 26 54 80 A 26 52 78 B 26 46 72 B 26 52 78 B
1802AP1040 SARAVANAKUMAR.M 34 52 86 A 32 41 73 B 26 52 78 B 26 54 80 A 40 42 82 A 40 49 89 A
1802AP1041 KAVIYATHAMIZH.A 32 52 84 A 32 42 74 B 25 52 77 B 25 4 79 IH] 39 42 81 A 39 4 80 A
1802AP1042 RANJEEDHA A 40 54 94 S 35 42 7 B 39 52 9] 8 36 54 90 8 30 52 82 A 30 52 82 A
1802AP1043 BHARATHAN.S i3 42 15 B 25 52 77 B 38 58 96 S 32 46 78 B 28 52 80 A 28 42 70 B
1802AP1044 ANANDAVEL.G 38 52 90 S 26 48 74 B 31 60 91 S 26 42 71 B 26 54 80 A 26 48 4 B
1802AP1045 BALAIJLK 30 47 77 B 31 35 86 A 31 52 83 A 40 52 92 S 33 35 88 A 28 59 87 A
1802AP1046 MOHAN RAJE . 31 60 91 S 32 52 84 A 32 52 84 A 32 52 84 A 30 54 84 A 27 58 85 A
1802AP1047 BRINDHA.S 32 60 92 S 35 56 91 S 35 51 86 A i3 54 87 A 3l 57 88 A 33 55 88 A
1802AP1048 SIVARANIINLR 32 58 90 5 36 54 90 S 36 50 86 A 31 51 82 A 29 58 87 A 32 48 80 A
1802AP1049 POULINE SARAL.G 35 54 89 A 40 55 95 S 40 52 92 S 30 51 81 A 30 56 86 A 30 44 74 B
1802AP1050 VENGATACHALAPATHLG 34 57 91 S 40 52 92 S 40 52 92 S 35 56 91 S 38 59 97 S 31 40 B

Controller 6f Examinations




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results - JUL'2020
Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

Department : B.COM CA

SUSOE—, 17110AEC41 1711TAEC42 17!9.85EC43 17198SEC44 17198AEC45 17198AEC46[..
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXNT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

1802AP1051 SUVEDHA P 36 55 91 S 32 52 84 A 32 51 83 A 35 53 88 A 3 58 91 S 320 41 73 B
1802AP1052 SURESH.V 36 52 88 A 33 51 84 A 33 50 83 A 32 51 83 A 3l 54 85 A 5 52 87 A
1802ZAPI053 LAVANYA G 32 35 87 A 31 30 81 A 31 48 79 B 32 51 83 A 36 5795 2 32 33 85 A
180ZAPI054 SHANMUGA PRIYAA 39 32 91 S 28 52 80 A 28 54 82 A 28 52 ] A 26 45 7l B 26 42 68 ¢
1802AP1055 THAMIZHVANAN S 38 52 90 S 29 52 81 A 26 54 80 A 26 52 T8 B 26 46 72 B 26 52 78 B
1ROZAP1056 KALAIVANLK 34 52 86 A 32 1] 73 B 26 52 8 B 26 54 80 A 40 42 82 A 400 49 89 A
1802AP1057 ABITHAV 32 52 84 A 32 42 74 B 25 52 77 B 25 34 79 B 39 42 81 A 39 4l 80 A
1802AP1058 MOWLANIM 40 54 94 S 35 42 77 B 39 52 91 s 36 54 S0 S 30 52 82 A 0 52 52 A
1802AP1059  JENIFERS 33 42 35 B 25 32 77 B 38 58 96 S 32 46 T8 B 28 52 80 A 28 42 70 B
1802AP1060 HARIHARAN R 38 52 90 S 26 48 74 B 31 60 91 s 29 42 71 B 26 54 80 A 26 48 74 B

17110AEC4] TAMIL -1V

17111AEC42 ENGLISH IV

17198SEC43 AUDITING

17198SEC44 BUSINESS STATISTICS

17198AEC45 VISUAL BASIC PROGRAMMING

17198 AEC46L VISUAL BASIC PROGRAMMING LAB

Contmllet}Ax minations
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results -JUL' 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM CA

REGISTER - 7120SECO4AL 17111SEC04L 171ENVTSTU

NUMBER o INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
I802AP1001  PREETHI § 32 s4 8 A 40 4 94 S 38 52 90 S
1802AP1002  SRIRAM R 2% 51 79 B 29 2 81 A 34 49 83 A
1802AP1003  MOHANAPRIYA R 27 2 79 B 25 33 78 B 32 40 72 B
1802AP1004  SUBETHA S 33 52 8 A 35 sS4 89 A 40 40 80 A
1802AP1005  STALIN .S 32 40 72 B 3% M4 8% A 31 SI 82 A
1802AP1006  NAVEEN KUMAR .T 30 39 6 C 36 41 77 B 32 40 72 B
1802AP1007  JUSTIN SAMRAJ I 31 s6 8 A 32 40 72 B 30 39 6 C
1802AP1008 - BHUVANESHWARI S 29 54 8 A 39 40 79 B 31 56 8 A
1802AP1009  YAZHINI.V 25 2 77 B 31 5T 88 A 31 52 8 A
1802AP1010  KRISHNAKUMAR M 28 57 8 A 40 40 80 A 36 52 88 A
1802AP1011  INDUMATHI .P 32 58 9 S 33 48 81 A 28 40 68 C
1802AP1012  VIDHASAKAR K 40 39 79 B 32 2 8 A 29 39 6 C
1802AP1013  GOKUL KISHAN H 35 48 8 A 38 52 9 S 28 56 8 A
1802AP1014  UDHAYARANJITHA 8 31 47 78 B 34 49 8 A 27 52 79 B
1802AP1015  ABDUL QADER 40 4 8 A 32 40 72 B 33 52 8 A
1802AP1016  YOGESHWARAN D 40 54 94 S 40 40 8O A 32 54 8 A
1802AP1017  DHARMADURAI .A 29 52 8 A 38 52 9 S 28 51 79 B
1802AP1018  KALAI CHELVAN M 25 s3 78 B 34 49 8 A 27 52 79 B
1802AP1019  NAVANEETHAKRISHNAN N 33 54 8 A 32 40 72 B 33 52 8 A
1802AP1020  PONNARASAN P 35 54 8 A 40 40 80 A 32 40 72 B
1802AP1021  VENKATARAMANAN .J 3 41 77 B 31 51 8 A 30 39 6 C
1802AP1022  VIGNESH KUMAR .B 32 40 72 B 32 40 72 B 31 56 8 A
1802AP1023  MUGESHKANNA L 39 40 79 B 30 39 69 C 29 54 8 A

xaminations




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results -JUL' 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

Department : B.COM CA

REGISTER
NUMBER

1802AP1024
1802AP1025
1802AP1026
1802AP1027
1802AP1028
1802AP1029
1802AP1030
1802AP1031
1802AP1032
1802AP1033
1802AP1034
1802AP1035
1802AP1036
1802AP1037
1802AP1038
1802AP1039
1802AP 1040
1802AP1041
1802AP1042
1802AP1043
1802AP1044
1802AP1045
1802AP1046

NAME

THANGAPAVUNRAI .V
NAVEEN KUMAR RA
DEEN MOHAMED .H
NISHANTH R
SOUNDHARYA S
HARITHA R

SAKTHI .K
SHANTHIL.V

JENITHA .M

SNEHA .D

JAMEEL BATCHA M
KANIMOZHI .K
DHIVYASRI .K
MERLIN CHOPRA .8
MOHAMED MALI .M
MOHAMED ARISH .1
SARAVANAKUMARM
KAVIYATHAMIZH.A
RANJEEDHAA
BHARATHAN.S
ANANDAVEL.G
BALAJLK

MOHAN RAJLE

INT
31
40

17120SECO4AL

EXT TOT GRD
57 88 A
40 80 A
48 81 A
52 84 A
52 9 S
49 83
40 T2 B
40 80 A
52 9 S
49 8 A
40 72 B
40 80 A
51 82 A
46 74 B
42 6 C
52 8 A
52 88 A
40 68 C
39 68 C
6 84 A
s2 79 B
52 8 A
4 8% A

INT

17111SEC04L
EXT TOT GRD
36 87 A
52 88 A
40 68 C
39 68 C
36 84 A
52 79 B
52 85 A
54 86 A
51 79 B
52 79 B
52 85 A
40 72 B
39 69 C
56 87 A
54 83 A
52 717 B
57 85 A
58 90 5
39 79 B
48 83 A
47 78 B
46 86 A
54 94 5

INT
25
28
32
40
35

31

40
40
29

171ENVTSTU

EXT TOT GRD
5277 B
57 85 A
58 90 5
i 79 B
48 83 A
47 78 B
46 86 A
54 94 5
52 8l A
53 78 B
54 89 A
54 89 A
41 77 B
40 72 B
40 79 B
57 88 A
40 72 B
39 69 C
56 87 A
40 80 A
51 82 A
40 80 A
51 82 A

Lt

Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results -JUL' 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

Department : B.COM CA

REGISTER
NUMBER
1802AP1047
1802ZAPI048
1802AP 1049
1802ZAP1050
1802ZAP1051
1802AP1052
1802AP1053
1802ZAP1054
1802ZAP1055
1BO2AP1056
1802AP 1057
1802AP1058
1802AP1059
IBO2AP1060

17120SECO4AL

171T1SECO4L
I71IENVTSTU

NAME

BRINDHA.S
SIVARANIINIR
POULINE SARAL.G
VENGATACHALAPATHLG
SUVEDHA.P
SURESH.V
LAVANYA.G
SHANMUGA PRIYA.A
THAMIZHVANAN.S
KALAIVANLK
ABITHA.V
MOWLANLM
JENIFER.S
HARIHARAN.R

PACKAGE LAB-IV

COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH LAB -1V

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

17120SEC04AL
EXT TOT GRD
51 79 B
32 79 B
52 83 A
40 72 B
39 69 C
56 87 A
54 83 A
52 84 A
32 87 A
45 58 D
52 60 C
52 84 A
54 92 S
42 76 B

INT

17111SEC04L

EXT TOT GRD
52 81 A
53 78 B
54 89 A
54 89 A
41 77 B
40 72 B
40 79 B
57 88 A
46 74 B
42 68 &
42 82 A
52 9l S
46 74 IE;
42 68 C

INT
36
28
29
28
27
33

I7IENVTSTU
EXT TOT GRD
52 88 A
40 68 C
39 68 C
56 84 A
52 79 B
52 8BS
54 86
51 79
52 79 B
52 85 A
40 72 B
39 69
56 87 A
54 83 A

{fControlfér of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results - DEC' 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM CA

REGISTER NAME 17198SECS1 17198SECS52 17198SECS3 17198SEC54 17198DSCS5A 17198BRCS6

NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1802AP1001 PREETHI .S 32 54 86 A 31 56 87 A 31 54 85 A 31 52 83 A 35 50 85 A 31 51 82 A
1802AP1002 SRIRAM .R 33 55 88 A 36 40 76 B j6 57 93 S 30 54 84 A 35 60 95 S 32 50 82 A
1802AP1003 MOHANAPRIYA R 31 52 83 A 28 40 68 @ 28 60 BB A 33 36 9l S 32 52 B4 A 35 48 R A
1802AP 1004 SUBETHA .S 32 50 82 A 29 54 83 A 29 22 sl D 35 34 89 A 35 38 93 S 32 47 79 B
1802AP1003 STALIN .5 3t 48 79 B 28 52 80 A 28 52 80 A 32 052 84 A 35 37 92 S 3l 49 80 A
1802AP1006 NAVEEN KUMAR . T 32 49 81 A 33 55 88 A 33 53 86 A 3249 8I A 32 34 86 A 36 45 8l A
1802AP1007 JUSTIN SAMRALI 1 32 4 76 B 36 60 96 S 36 52 88 A 31 54 85 A 32 3 86 A28 45 73 B
1802AP1008 BHUVANESHWARI .S 35 60 95 S 34 59 93 5 4 58 92 s 32 51 83 A 36 52 8§ A 29 52 8l A
1802AP 1009 YAZHINI .V 32 58 90 S 35 58 63 S 35 54 89 A 32 50 82 A 33 52 &7 A 28 41 69 C
1802AP1010 KRISHNAKUMAR .M 30 56 86 A 30 55 85 A 30 54 84 A 40 52 92 S 34 52 86 A 271 52 19 B
1802AP1011 INDUMATHI .P 31 55 86 A 28 48 76 B 28 56 84 A 40 56 96 S 34 54 88 A 33 52 85 A
1802AP1012 VIDHASAKAR K 32 54 86 A 27 44 71 3 27 55 82 A 32 38 90 S 36 51 &7 A 32 58 90 S
1802AP1013 GOKUL KISHAN .H 35 55 90 5 33 40 73 B 33 52 85 A 33 57 90 S 35 51 86 A 30 56 86 A
1802AP1014 UDHAYARANIITHA .S 36 52 88 A 32 41 73 B 32 51 83 A 31 54 8 A 35 56 9 S 31 52 83 A
1802AP1015 ABDUL QADER 30 60 90 5 31 52 83 A 31 52 83 A 30 56 86 A 36 33 89 A 32 52 ¥ A
1802AP1016 YOGESHWARAN .D 32 54 86 A 36 53 89 A 36 50 86 A 35 58 93 S 32 51 83 A 35 4008 A
I8O2ZAPI017 DHARMADURAI .A 25 57 82 A 28 60 88 A 28 50 78 B 35 34 89 A 35 51 86 A 25 51 76 B
1802AP1018 KALAI CHELVAN .M 25 54 79 B 29 56 85 A 29 52 81 A 32 49 8l A 32052 84 A 25 52 T B
1802AP1019 NAVANEETHAKRISHNAN N 31 52 83 A 28 55 83 A 28 58 86 A 32 54 86 A 36 52 B8 A 31 52 83 A
1802AP1020 PONNARASAN .P 28 53 81 A 27 54 81 A 27 59 86 A 31 49 80 A 35 52 87 A 31 40 71 B
1802AP1021 VENKATARAMANAN .] 29 53 82 A 33 55 88 A 33 54 87 A 32 47 79 B 36 54 90 S 36 39 75 B
1802AP1022 VIGNESH KUMAR .B 24 60 84 A 32 52 84 A 32 57 89 A 32 47 79 B 36 51 87 A 28 56 84 A
1802AP1023 MUGESHKANNA .L 26 52 78 B 30 60 90 S 30 51 Bl A 40 52 92 S 32 56 88 A 29 54 8 A




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results - JULY 2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM CA

REGISTER NAME 17198SEC61 171985EC62 171985EC63 17198DSC64B 17111GEC 17198PRWO66
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1802AP1045 BALAIJLK 36 50 B6 A 38 55 93 S 36 54 90 S 31 54 85 A 35 54 89 A 33 52 8 A
1802AP 1046 MOHAN RAILE 40 52 92 S 34 52 86 A 40 36 96 S 28 49 77 B 36 57 93 S 40 55 95 S
1802AP1047 BRINDHA.S 40 52 92 S 36 352 88 A 40 54 94 S 29 47 76 B 35 55 90 S 33 58 91 5
1802AP 1048 SIVARANIJINLR 32 51 83 A 32 51 83 A 32 50 B8 A 24 47 T B 34 52 86 A 35 58 93 S
1802AP1049 POULINE SARAL.G 33 50 92 S 3 50 88 A 33 59 94 S 26 32 76 B 36 55 90 S 36 38 91 5
1802AP1050 VENGATACHALAPATHI.G 30 54 84 A 29 42 71 B 25 52 7 B 40 42 82 A 35 47 82 A 10 48 88 A
1802AP1051 SUVEDHA.P 28 42 70 B 25 49 74 B 28 41 69 C 31 46 77 B 3 32 88 A 36 48 84 A
1802AP1052 SURESH.V 39 46 85 A 36 48 84 A 29 47 76 B 40 32 92 S 3 52 8 A 36 32 88 A
1802AP1053 LAVANYA.G 29 42 7 B 390 48 87 A 32 45 77 B 32 45 77 B 30 41 71 B 28 354 82 A
1802AP1054 SHANMUGA PRIYA.A 25 41 66 C 25 42 67 C 40 52 92 S 40 52 92 S 28 352 80 A 40 52 92 S
1802AP1055 THAMIZHVANAN.S 33 58 9l S 35 55 90 S 35 55 90 S 40 34 94 S 36 52 88 A 40 52 92 S
1802AP1056 KALAIVANLK 35 58 93 S 34 52 86 A 34 52 86 A 32 56 88 A 32 51 83 A 32 51 8 A
1802AP1057 ABITHA.V 36 58 94 S 36 535 9] S 36 55 91 § 33 39 92 S 32 50 82 A 33 50 83 A
1802AP1058 MOWLANILM 32 55 87 A 35 56 91 S 35 56 91 S 31 52 83 A 33 52 B85 A 31 48 79 B
1802AP1059 JENIFER.S 31 52 83 A 32 52 84 A 31 52 83 A 32 58 90 S 27 58 85 A 25 4 65 C
1802AP1060 HARIHARAN.R 32 52 84 A 33 56 89 A 32 55 & A 25 54 79 B 33 58 91 S 33 40 73 B

17198SEC61 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

171985EC62 INCOME TAX LAW AND PRACTICE

17198SEC63 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

17198DSC64B WEB DESIGNING

17111GEC JOURNALISM

17198PRW66 PROJECT WORK




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results -JULY 2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM CA

REGISTER NUMBER

1802AP1001
1802AP1002
1802AP1003
1802AP1004
1802AP1005
1802AP1006
1802AP1007
1802AP1008
1802AP1009
1802AP1010
1802AP1011
1802AP1012
1802AP1013
1802AP1014
1802AP1013
1802AP1016
1802AP1017
1802AP1018
1802AP1019
1802AP1020
1802AP1021
1802AP1022
1802AP1023
1802AP1024
1802AP1025

NAME
PREETHL .S
SRIRAM .R
MOHANAPRIYA R
SUBETHA .S
STALIN .S
NAVEEN KUMAR .T
JUSTIN SAMRAJ .1
BHUVANESHWARI .S
YAZHINI .V
KRISHNAKUMAR .M
INDUMATHI .P
VIDHASAKAR .K
GOKUL KISHAN .H
UDHAYARANIJITHA .S
ABDUL QADER
YOGESHWARAN .D
DHARMADURAIL .A
KALAI CHELVAN .M
NAVANEETHAKRISHNAN N
PONNARASAN .P
VENKATARAMANAN .J
VIGNESH KUMAR .B
MUGESHKANNA .L
THANGAPAVUNRAJ .V
NAVEEN KUMAR .R.A

17120SECO6AL
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT

40 54 94 § 25 52

39 54 93 S 28 40
39 57 96 S 29 48
39 57 96 S 29 48
40 58 98 S 32 47
32 39 71 B 35 42
35 48 83 A 36 41
40 47 87 A 28 51
32 48 80 A 27 52
32 50 82 A 32 50
29 52 81 A 29 52
31 52 83 A 31 352
29 53 82 A 29 53
34 52 8 A 34 52
28 52 80 A 28 52
26 53 79 B 26 53
40 54 94 S 40 54
39 57 9% S 39 57
33 47 80 A 33 47
32 48 80 A 32 48
40 52 92 S 28 54
40 54 94 S 26 50
40 50 9 S 40 52
29 51 80 A 39 52
29 51 80 A 39 52

17111SECOGL
TTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

i
68
77
17
79
77
77
79
79
82
81

B

T W mmEO

—_—
o=}

17,07 TR ¥ S v~ s e - "N 7 BN 7 B vo - S S

ITI6IEXACT
32 52 84 A
35 52 87T A
30 52 82 A
28 42 70 B
26 52 78 B
40 52 92 S
29 42 71 B
36 58 94 S
32 58 90 S
35 42 77 B
28 46 74 B
32 54 86 A
35 52 87 A
40 42 82 A
40 42 B2 A
40 52 92 s
40 52 92 S
40 45 85 A
30 52 82 A
38 52 90 S
32 52 84 A
35 52 87 A
30 52 82 A
28 42 70 B
26 52 78 B

Controller 0‘1‘1}

amMs
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations

B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results -JULY 2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM CA

1802AP1026 DEEN MOHAMED .H 25 52 77 B 36 54 90 S 40 352 92 S
1802AP1027 NISHANTH .R 31 52 83 A 31 52 83 A 29 42 71 B
1802AP1028 SOUNDHARYA .S 29 53 82 A 29 53 82 A 36 38 94 S
1802AP1029 HARITHA R 39 52 91 S 35 54 89 A 32 38 90 S
1802AP1030 SAKTHI K 38 46 84 A 36 34 90 S 35 42 M B
1802AP1031 SHANTHI .V 34 42 76 B 34 57 9] S 28 46 74 B
1802AP1032 JENITHA M 32 50 82 A 31 58 89 A 32 54 86 A
1802AP1033 SNEHA .D 33 52 85 A 29 58 87 A 35 52 87 A
1802AP1034 JAMEEL BATCHA .M 28 47 75 B 40 52 92 = 40 42 82 A
1802AP1035 KANIMOZHI .K 26 52 78 B 29 52 81 A 40 42 82 A
1802AP1036 DHIVYASRI K 40 54 94 S 25 52 77 B 40 52 92 S
1802AP1037 MERLIN CHOPRA .S 39 54 93 S 28 40 68 C 40 52 92 S
1802AP1038 MOHAMED MALI .M 39 57 96 S 29 48 77 B 40 45 85 A
1802AP1039 MOHAMED ARISH .J 39 57 96 S 29 48 77 B 30 352 8 A
1802AP1040 SARAVANAKUMAR.M 40 58 98 S 32 47 79 B 38 352 90 S
1802AP1041 KAVIYATHAMIZH.A 32 39 71 B 35 42 77 B 32 52 84 A
1802AP1042 RANJEEDHA.A 35 48 83 A 36 41 77 B 35 52 87 A
1802AP1043 BHARATHAN.S 40 47 87 A 28 51 79 B 30 52 82 A
1802AP1044 ANANDAVEL.G 32 48 80 A 27 52 79 B 28 42 70 B
1802AP1045 BALAJLK 32 50 82 A 32 50 82 A 26 52 78 B
1802AP1046 MOHAN RAILE 29 52 81 A 29 52 81 A 40 52 92 S
1802AP1047 BRINDHA.S 31 52 83 A 31 52 83 A 29 42 71 B
1802AP1048 SIVARANIJINLR 29 53 82 A 29 53 82 A 36 58 94 S
1802AP1049 POULINE SARAL.G 34 52 83 A 34 52 &3 A 32 58 71 B
1802AP1050 VENGATACHALAPATHIG 28 52 80 A 28 52 80 A 35 42 T B




B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results -JULY 2021

PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

Department : B.COM CA

REGISTER NUMBER
1802AP1051
1802AP1052
1802AP1053
1802AP1054
1802AP1035
1802AP1056
1802AP1057
1802AP1058
1802AP1039
1802AP1060

17120SECO6AL
17111SEC06L
1716 1EXACT

NAME

. SUVEDHA.P

SURESH.V
LAVANYA.G
SHANMUGA PRIYA.A
THAMIZHVANAN.S
KALAIVANLK
ABITHAV
MOWLANLM
JENIFER.S
HARIHARAN.R

PACKAGE LAB-VI
COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH LAB - VI
EXTENSION ACTIVITIES

17120SECO6AL 17111SECO6L 17T161EXACT
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
26 53 79 B 26 53 79 B 28 46 74 B
40 54 94 S 40 54 94 § 32 54 8 A
39 57 9% S 39 57 9% S 35 52 8 A
33 47 80 A 33 47 80 A 29 53 8 A
32 48 80 A 32 48 80 A 34 52 8 A
40 52 92 S 28 54 8 A 28 52 8 A
40 54 94 S 26 50 76 B 26 53 79 B
40 50 90 S 40 52 92 S 40 54 94 S
29 51 8 A 39 52 91 S 39 57 9 S
29 51 8 A 39 52 91 S 39 57 96 S

Controlle\r

flExamination



